PKII Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
I ACCURACY
•• Accuracy: ±(0.015% of reading*), ±(0.025% of reading*), or ±(0.05% of reading)
Repeatability: ± 0.005% of reading
Temperature Coefficient: ± 0.00167% of rdg / °C outside of 23°(
* Down to 10inH2O.
±(0.0596 of reading) below 1 O inH2O
** See ordering information for details.

CALIBRATION INSTRUMENTS
·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·-·�
; i
i i
i !
AU DIMENSIONS IN CM ON)
Models 304 and 404.
5504.B PKII Data Sheet .\METEK
®
Page 1 of 3 SENSORS, TEST & CAUBRATION
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
PKII Pneumatic Deadweight Tester
I MODELS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND OPTIONS
Model Certified Range
PK2-20-SS 1 to 20 psi
PK2-30-SS 1 to 30 psi
PK2-2000GM-SS 25 to 2000 g/cm 2
PK2-2010GM-SS 10 to 2000 g/cm 2
PK2-700MB-SS 10 to 700 mbar
PK2-2B-SS 0.02 to 2 bar
PK2-2B.01-SS 0.01 to 1 bar
PK2-200N-SS 2 to 200 kPa
PK2-201 N-SS 1 to 200 kPa
PK2-250WC-SS 10 to 250 inH,O
PK2-304WC-SS* 4 to 304 inH,O
PK2-404WC-SS* 4 to 404 inH,O
PK2-650WC-SS 10 to 650 inH,O
PK2-654WC-SS 4 to 654 inH,O
PK2-850WC-SS 10 to 850 inH,O
PK2-854WC-SS 4 to 854 inH,O
PK2-500CM-SS 10 to 500 cmH,O
PK2-1 000CM-SS 10 to 1000 cmH,O
PK2-1500CM-SS 10 to 1500 cmH,O
PK2-2000CM-SS 10 to 2000 cmH,O
PK-325MMH G-SS 10 mm Hg to 325 mmHg
* Small case models. Alf others are large case models.
IORDERING INFORMATION
►Sample Part Numbers